Date

Thu April 25th
Fri April 26th
Tues April 30th
Thu May 2nd
Sat May 4th
Thurs May 9th

Mon May 13th
Wed May 15th

Mon May 20th

Minutemaids

Outdoor Track & Field Schedule 2024

Meet
Penn Relays
Penn Relays
Vs Timber Creek
SJTCA Elite
SJ Open( Girls)
Gloucestg}r County
\

Novice Invite

Tri County
Showcase

Distance Night

Location
UPENN
UPENN

Timber Creek

Delsea

Rancocas Valley

Deptford

Hammonton

Delsea

Haddonfield

Start
9:00 am
9:00 am
3:30 pm
5:00 pm
1:00pm

TBD

4:00 pm
TBD

5:00 pm

Departure
6:00 am
6:00 am
1:45 pm
3:45pm
10:45am

TBD

2:15 pm
TBD

3:30pm



Tues May 21st

Wed May 29th
Fri May 31st

Sat June 1st

Tues June 4th

Fri June 7th

Sat June 8th

Wed June 12th

Delsea Crusader
Field

Eustace Throws
SJ G4 SECTIONALS

D

SJ G4 SECTIONALS

W
Night Races
NJ G4 STATES '

NJ G4 STATES 7

MOC

Delsea

Bishop Eustace

Pennsauken

Pennsauken

Cherokee

Franklin

Franklin

Pennsauken

4:00PM

3:30 pm
3:30 pm

9:30 pm

6:00 pm

2:30 pm

10:30 am

2:00PM

2:30PM

1:45 pm
1:30 pm

7:30 am

3:45pm

12:00pm

8:00 am

12:00PM



